1| HOBasl
M1 iepbuuka

3-KOMHaTHaa eBpo
12185160 P

66.40 m? Cpauva lllkBapTran 2025
YuctoBas oTgenka

LleHa 3a m?
Kopnyc
Cekuus

ITax

HoMep KBapTUpbI

Xunags nnowanb

OTpenka

183 511 P[m?
19

2

118

47
4320 m?

cKngka oTfenkKa: YNCToBad B[O Ha: 4 BOpP

BbICOKWME MOTOJTKA

Oduc npopax: MUO-2 LLep6buHka, exegHerHo 09:00 - 21:00

+7 (495) 487-58-75

new-scherbinka.ru

02.04.2025
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https://new-scherbinka.ru/
https://new-scherbinka.ru/
tel:+74954875875
https://new-scherbinka.ru/

